
 
 

Javits-Approved EACs for Labor Accounts 
(As of 08/2024) 

 
Only Exhibitor Appointed Contractors (EACs) that have existing Javits Center 
authorization may hire I&D labor.  The following EACs have met this criterion, and 
therefore have been approved by the Javits Center to hire directly from the Javits Center 
Contract Labor Administration Office.  For questions or clarification, contact Michael 
Lynch at mlynch@toyassociation.org or 646.520.4862. 
 
American Convention Exhibitor Services, LLC 
Address: 242 West Avenue | Ocean City, NJ 08226 
Phone: 609.399.3700 
Contact: Michael McGuckin | mike@acesllc.com 
 
American Fixture & Display Corp. 
Address: 15-04 130th Street | College Point, NY 11356 
Phone: 718.463.2176 
Contact: Nicole Negrin | Nicole.Negrin@AmericanFixture.com 
 
Arata Expositions 
Address: 15928 Tournament Drive | Gathersburg, MD 20877 
Phone: 301.921.0800  Fax: 301.990.1717 
Contact: Alison Himes | ahimes@arataexpo.com 
 
Coastal International 
Address: 3 Harbor Drive, Suite 211 | Sausalito, CA 94965 
Phone: 415.339.1700 
Contact: Bruce Green | bruce.green@coastalintl.com 
 
CSI Worldwide 
Address: 40 Regency Plaza | Glen Mills, PA 19342 
Phone: 610.558.4500  Fax: 610.559.9459 
Contact: Bobby Lee | bobbyl@csiworldwide.net 
 
Czarnowski Display Service 
Address: 2287 South Blue Island Avenue | Chicago, IL 60608 
Phone: 973.920.5000 
Contact: Courtney Buik | cbuik@czarnowski.com 
 
David G. Flatt Furniture Ltd. 
Address: 3842 Review Avenue | Long Island City, NY 11101 
Phone: 718.937.7944  Fax: 718.937.7946 
Contact: David Flatt | david@dflatt.com  
 
Dimensional Worldwide, Inc. 
Address: 1595 MacArthur Boulevard | Mahwah, NJ 07430 
Phone: 201.767.1500 
Contact: Jacqueline Sczesny | jackies@dimensionalww.com 
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Donald E. McNabb Co. Inc. 
Address: 31250 South Milford Road | Milford, MI 48381 
Phone: 248.437.8146  Fax: 248.437.3620 
Contact: Jamie Carey | jcarey@demcnabb.com 
 
Eagle Management Group 
Address: 650 Grove Road, Suite 105 | Paulsboro, NJ 08066 
Phone: 856.848.1423  Fax: 856.848.8860 
Contact: David Holloway | dholloway@eaglemg.com 
 
ESM Productions, LLC. 
Address: 1500 JFK Boulevard, Suite 600 | Philadelphia, PA 19102 
Phone: 215.925.2566 x160 
Contact: Meghan Sheridan | msheridan@esmproductions.com 
 
Event Design Group, LTD. 
Address: 480 N. Broadway | Yonkers, NY 10701 
Phone: 914.476.2126 
Contact: Annie Angellino | Anniea@eventdesigngroup.net 
 
Exhibit Works Inc. DBA The TERM Group 
Address: 13211 Merriman Road | Livonia, MI 48150 
Phone: 949.614.7122 
Contact: Tony Barras | tbarras@ewiworldwide.com 
 
FB International, Inc. 
Address: 116 Lehigh Drive | Fairfield, NJ 07004 
Phone: 201.337.1985  Fax: 201.337.4848 
Contacts: Tommaso Cancellara | tommaso@fbinternational.net / 
Chris Kokkinakis | ckokkinakis@fbinternational.net 
 
Fern Expositions Events Experiences 
Address: 645 Linn Street | Cincinnati, OH 45203 
Phone: 513.562.0454  Fax: 513.333.7067 
Contact: Dylan Shields | riskmanagement@fernexpo.com 
 
Freeman 
Address: 140 Central Avenue, Suite 130 | Kearny, NJ 07032 
Phone: 201.954.3242  Fax: 201.998.3080 
Contact: Mike McGuire | Mike.Mcguire@freemanco.com 
 
GES / Exposervices 
Address: 203 Kuller Road, Suite 100 | Clifton, NJ 07011 
Phone: 973.557.3674  Fax: 702.740.3804 
Contact: Joan Davis | JoDavis@ges.com  
 
Gilbert Displays, Inc. 
Address: 110 Spagnoli Road | Melville, NY 11747 
Phone: 631.577.1100  Fax: 631.577.1199 
Contacts: Anthony J. Colombo | tcolombo@gilbertexperience.com /  
Joyce Castiglione | joycec@gilbertexperience.com 
 
M & J Innovations Inc. 
Address: 385 Chestnut Street | Norwood, NJ 07648 
Phone: 201.660.8635  Fax: 201.660.8638 
Contact: Daniel M. Harrigan | dharrigan@mandjinnovations.com 
 
MC2/Creative Mgmt Svs 
Address: 15 E. Midland Avenue, Suite 2B | Paramus, NJ 07652 
Phone: 551.502.5000  Fax: 551.502.5101 
Contact: Rich Stevens | rstevens@mc-2.com 
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Momentum Management Inc. 
Address: 12390-B Arnold Mill Road | Alpharetta, GA 30004 
Phone: 770.777.4100  Fax: 770.777.4070 
Contact: John Ramaglia | jramaglia@momentummgt.com 
 
Nth Degree, Inc. 
Address: 3237 Satellite Boulevard, Building 300, Suite 600 | Duluth, GA 30096 
Phone: 404.297.5349  Fax: 404.508.2989 
Contacts: John Hense | jhense@nthdegree.com /  
Shannon B. Scherer | sscherer@nthdegree.com 
 
On Location, Inc. 
Address: 520 Fellowship Road, Unit D-408 | Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 
Phone: 856.231.4150  Fax: 856.231.4154 
Contact: Linda Harris | Linda.harris@onlocationind.com 
 
Regional Trade Services, Inc. 
Address: 2158 Cedar Road | Homewood, IL 60430 
Phone: 708.957.7411 
Contact: Lisa Barko Mencke | lisa@regionaltradeservices.com 
 
Spectrum Show Services 
Address: 823 East Gate Drive, Unit 2A | Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 
Phone: 856.931.7775 
Contact: Ronald Mestichelli | ron@spectrumshow.com 
 
T3 Expo LLC. 
Address: 8 Lakeville Business Park | Lakeville, MA 02347 
Phone: 888.698.3397  Fax: 888.846.6030 
Contacts: Chris Valentine | cvalentine@t3expo.com / Tom Malek | tmalek@t3expo.com 
 
Thearent Inc. 
Address: 468 Columbia Industrial Boulevard | Evans, GA 30809 
Phone: 248.703.7312 
Contact: Matt Jameson | Matt.jameson@thearent.com 
 
Will Work Inc. 
Address: 23 Norfolk Avenue | South Easton, MA 02375 
Phone: 407.451.3090  Fax: 407.438.7481 
Contacts: Stephen M. Santos | Steve.Santos@willwork.com /  
Curt DaRosa | Curt.darosa@willwork.com 
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